
2021 HONDO HS TENNIS SCHEDULE
	 Date...............................Tournament/Match........................... Teams.....Time
	 Wed., Jan. 13..................KNIPPA....................................................... JV, V.......4:00
	 Wed., Jan. 20..................BANDERA.................................................. JV, V.......4:00
	 Wed., Jan. 27..................PEARSALL................................................. JV, V.......4:30
	 Thurs., Feb. 4................. at Panther JV Inv., Medina Valley.................. JV.......8:00
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 5-6............ at Uvalde Invitational........................................ V.......8:00
	 Mon., Feb. 8.................... at Ingram JV Tournament.............................. JV.......8:00
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 12-13....... at Uvalde JV Tournament.............................. JV.......8:00
	 Thu., Feb. 18.................. at JV Billie Inv., Fredericksburg..................... JV.......8:00
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 19-20....... at Small But Mighty Tourney, Uvalde.............. V.......8:00
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 26-27....... at Uvalde Invitational........................................ V.......8:00
	 Thurs., March 4.............. at Somerset.................................................... JV.......8:00
	 Fri., March 5.................... at Fredericksburg Invitational.......................... V.......8:00
	 Fri., March 12.................. at Uvalde Spring Break Smash....................... V.......8:00
	 Thu., March 25............... at Panther JV Inv., Medina Valley.................. JV.......8:00
	 Fri.-Sat., Mar. 26-27........ at Uvalde Pre-District Open............................. V.......8:00
	 Wed., March 31..............DEVINE............................................................ V.......4:00
	 Fri.-Sat., April 9-10.......... at District 30-4A Tournament, Uvalde........ JV, V.......8:00
	 Mon.-Thu., April 26-29.... at Region IV-4A Tourney, Corpus........qualifiers....... TBA
	 Thu.-Fri., May 20-21....... at State 4A Tourney, College Stn.........qualifiers.......TBA
	
	 HOME MATCHES IN CAPS................................ Head Coach: Chris Schulte
	 Schedule subject to change..............Assistant Coach: Ramon Buruato

2021 HONDO JH TENNIS SCHEDULE
	 Date...............................Tournament/Match........................... Teams...Time
	 Sat., Feb. 20................... 7TH GRADE HONDO CLASSIC.....................7 ....8:30
	 Sat., Feb. 27................... 8TH GRADE HONDO CLASSIC.....................8.....8:30
	 Fri., March 5.................... at Uvalde, 7th/8th Doubles...........................7, 8.....4:00
	 Sat., March 6.................. at Uvalde, 7th/8th Singles.............................7, 8.....8:30
	 Mon., March 22...............DEVINE.........................................................7, 8.....4:30
	 Mon., March 29...............PLEASANTON..............................................7, 8.....4:30
	 Thurs., April 15................ at JH District Tournament, Uvalde................7, 8.....4:30
	
	 HOME MATCHES IN CAPS...................... JH Head Coach: Erica Callaway
. Schedule subject to change


